POS

Eesti Energia

JURGEN-MARTIN ASSAFREI

RESULT

#

BEHIND

(g Q &
= EST  IDA-VIRUMAA
COUNTRY CITY

21,1 km

680th place

02:00:21

Cat-MJ-2nd place

NET TIME DISTANCE AVERAGE PACE

AVERAGE SPEED

680

SPLIT

02:00:21

DISTANCE

00:52:29

RESULT

01:59:40 21.100 km 05:43 min/km

BEHIND TIME OF DAY SPLIT TIME

10.52 km/h

MIN/KM

Start

10 km
21km
Finish

10.000 km
21.000 km
21.100 km

00:00:42
00:56:17
01:59:48
02:00:21

00:00:42 11:00:43 00:00:42
00:23:56 11:56:19 00:55:36
00:52:17 12:59:49 01:03:31
00:52:29 13:00:23 00:00:34

NARVA - 10.JUN 2017

05:34
05:47
05:38




